#4074 Football Stress Reliever

Description

COLORS AVAILABLE: As shown.

IMPRINT COLORS: Standard Pad-Print Colors
APPROXIMATE SIZE: 3 12"Wx2"H

IMPRINT AREA: 1 %" W x %" H

SET UP CHARGE: $40.00(G), $25.00(G) on re-orders.

MULTI-COLOR IMPRINT: Not Available
PACKAGING: Bulk
CATALOG PAGE: 387

Regular Pricing

100
$1.56

250
$1.35

500
$1.18

1000
$1.02

2500
$0.89 5C

Packaging Details

Quantity g, \eight Box Length Box Width Box Height
per Box

100 9lbs. 16" 15 12"

250 151bs. 25" 17" 13"

Dimensions are in inches. Weight is in pounds.



	#4074 Football Stress Reliever
	Regular Pricing
	Packaging Details
	Description


