#4074 Football Stress Reliever



Regular Pricing

100	250	500	1000	2500	
\$1.56	\$1.35	\$1.18	\$1.02	\$0.89	5C

Packaging Details

Quantity per Box	Box Weight	Box Length	Box Width	Box Heig
100	9 lbs.	16"	15"	12"
250	15 lbs.	25"	17"	13"

Dimensions are in inches. Weight is in pounds.



Description

• COLORS AVAILABLE: As shown.

• IMPRINT COLORS: Standard Pad-Print Colors

APPROXIMATE SIZE: 3 ½" W x 2" H
IMPRINT AREA: 1 ¼" W x 5%" H

• SET UP CHARGE: \$40.00(G), \$25.00(G) on re-orders.

MULTI-COLOR IMPRINT: Not Available

PACKAGING: BulkCATALOG PAGE: 387